Updated 7/14/25

Heritage High School
Bell Schedule

HERITAGE

Al-BS5 Class 9:30 - 10:47

Announcements & Check-in 10:47 - 10:54

1st Lunch

10:59 - 11:29

Class 11:32 - 12:49

Class 10:59 - 12:19

2" Lunch | 12:19 - 12:49

Monday--Pride Time
Tuesday/Friday--Club Time

WIN Tim : ] :
¢ Wednesday/Thursday--Academic 12:54 1:34
Support
A3-B7 Class 1:39 - 2:56

Class 3:01 - 4:18

1st Lunch

2nd Lunch

Career and Technical Ed, PEER,
Science, Social Science, SPED
Resource and World Languages &
Cultures

Career and Technical Ed, PEER,
Science, Social Science, SPED
Resource and World Languages &
Cultures

EL, English, Fine & Performing Arts,
Health & Physical Ed, Math and
Study Halls

EL, English, Fine & Performing Arts,
Health & Physical Ed, Math and
Study Halls




Updated 7/14/25

2 Hour Delay Schedule w/ Two Lunches

Al-B5 Class 11:30 - 12:30

1st Lunch 12:35 - 1:05

A2-B6/Lunch Class 1:10 ] 2:10
|

Class 12:35 - 1:35

2nd Lunch 1:40 - 2:10

A3-B7 Class 2:15 - 3:14

A4-B8S Class 3:19 - 4:18

2 Hour Early Closure w/ Whole School

Lunch
s | ces | ss0 || s
A2-B6 Class 10:35 - 11:35
Whole School 11:35 ] 12:10
Lunch
A3-B7 Class 12:15 - 1:15
A4-B8 Class 1:20 - 2:18
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3 Hour Early Closure w/ Whole School

A3-B7

Lunch

Class

Class

Class

9:30

10:20

11:10

10:15

11:05

11:55

Lunch

A4-B8

Whole School

Class

11:55

12:30

12:25

1:18




