

Heritage High School Bell Schedule

Regular School Day Schedule w/ Two Lunches					
A1-B5	Class	9:30	-	10:47	
	Announcements & Check-in	10:47	-	10:54	
A2-B6	1st Lunch	10:59	-	11:29	
	Class	11:32	-	12:49	
	Class	10:59	-	12:19	
	2 nd Lunch	12:19	-	12:49	
WIN Time	MondayPride Time Tuesday/FridayClub Time Wednesday/ThursdayAcademic Support	12:54	-	1:34	
A3-B7	Class	1:39	-	2:56	
A4-B8	Class	3:01	-	4:18	

	A Days	B Days
1st Lunch	Career and Technical Ed, PEER, Science, Social Science, SPED Resource and World Languages & Cultures	Career and Technical Ed, PEER, Science, Social Science, SPED Resource and World Languages & Cultures
2nd Lunch	EL, English, Fine & Performing Arts, Health & Physical Ed, Math and Study Halls	EL, English, Fine & Performing Arts, Health & Physical Ed, Math and Study Halls

Updated 7/14/25

2 Hour Delay Schedule w/ Two Lunches				
A1-B5	Class	11:30	-	12:30
	1st Lunch	12:35	-	1:05
A2-B6/Lunch	Class	1:10	•	2:10
	Class	12:35	-	1:35
	2nd Lunch	1:40	•	2:10
А3-В7	Class	2:15	-	3:14
A4-B8	Class	3:19	-	4:18

2 Hour Early Closure w/ Whole School Lunch				
A1-B5	Class	9:30	-	10:30
A2-B6	Class	10:35	-	11:35
Whole School Lunch		11:35	-	12:10
A3-B7	Class	12:15	-	1:15
A4-B8	Class	1:20	-	2:18

Updated 7/14/25

3 Hour Early Closure w/ Whole School Lunch				
A1-B5	Class	9:30	-	10:15
A2-B6	Class	10:20	-	11:05
A3-B7	Class	11:10	-	11:55
Whole School Lunch		11:55	-	12:25
A4-B8	Class	12:30	-	1:18